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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Sunday 2-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

24 Wednesday 5-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

57 Friday 14-Oct 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

77 Sunday 16-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

82 Monday 17-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

97 Wednesday 19-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

136 Monday 24-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

154 Friday 28-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

181 Sunday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

200 Thursday 3-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

230 Sunday 6-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

251 Thursday 10-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

270 Sunday 13-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

296 Thursday 17-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

314 Sunday 20-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

349 Sunday 27-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

361 Monday 28-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

399 Sunday 4-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

404 Monday 5-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

430 Saturday 10-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS HNIC

449 Sunday 11-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

467 Wednesday 14-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

483 Saturday 17-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

507 Monday 19-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

562 Sunday 8-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

596 Thursday 12-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

608 Sunday 15-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

638 Thursday 19-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

646 Friday 20-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

656 Sunday 22-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

683 Tuesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

707 Sunday 29-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

733 Tuesday 31-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

773 Sunday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

822 Wednesday 15-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

868 Tuesday 28-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

888 Saturday 4-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS HNIC

900 Sunday 5-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

930 Thursday 9-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

953 Sunday 12-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

981 Thursday 16-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

992 Sunday 19-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

1011 Tuesday 21-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

1033 Sunday 26-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

1061 Tuesday 28-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR019 Saturday 1-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR024 Sunday 2-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

RR070 Thursday 6-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR081 Tuesday 11-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR103 Friday 14-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

RR123 Sunday 16-Apr 11:30 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


